PBS CONTRACTORS RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL

PBS CONTRACTORS WAS AWARDED A NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF HOME BUILDERS REMODELING AWARD

NAPLES, FLORIDA, FEBRUARY 22, 2023: The National Association of Home Builders (NAHB) and the NAHB Council have recognized PBS Contractors with a 2022 Remodeling Award in the Entire Home Renovation \$1 million to \$2 million category. PBS Contractors was the only builder in the state of Florida to take home a 2022 NAHB Remodeling Award.

This luxury home renovation in Park Shore was completed in collaboration with Chris Greider AIA, Susan Jamieson of Bridget Beari Designs, and SPM Photography. The project scope embraced custom features in every space, including the kitchen, butler pantry, great room, primary bedroom, secondary bedrooms, and powder room. The primary en suite contains all custom-made features.

The NAHB Remodeling Awards represents and recognizes the best in craftsmanship, innovation, and excellence in remodeling projects. Outstanding achievements are highlighted in project-based categories including home kitchen remodel, home bath remodel, home addition, entire home renovation, residential accessory dwelling unit, outdoor living space, creative use of living space, and areas specializing in the aging-in-place design and/or accessible home modifications.

"We are extremely honored to receive such a significant award from the National Association of Home Builders. I am sincerely grateful for Assistant Project Manager, Debbie Tunnell, Senior Relationship Manager, John Buehler, and the trade partners that assisted in completing this project. It was a pleasure working with the client and the design professional Susan Jamieson of Bridget Beari Designs," says PBS Contractors Senior Project Manager, David Minton.

The winning project is showcased in our gallery and in the NAHB Remodelers Awards 2022 Winner Book.

###

ABOUT PBS CONTRACTORS

Since 1986, PBS Contractors has been the Concierge Builder® for Naples and Southwest Florida. Building luxury homes, and commercial spaces, PBS lives by their purpose statement: *We Build Better Lives for Our Team, for Our Clients, and for Our Community.* It's this philosophy, commitment to excellence and exceptional client service that is the PBS advantage. Located at 4395 Corporate Square in Naples, please visit PBScontractors.com or call 239.643.6527 for more information.

MEDIA CONTACT: KATHY SMART Chief Marketing Officer, PBS Contractors

239.227.4387 | ksmart@pbscontractors.com

MEDIA CONTACT: BELA LESENDE Marketing & Sales Coordinator, PBS Contractors

239.571.3660 | blesende@pbscontractors.com

4395 Corporate Square239.643.6527Naples, FL 34104www.pbscontractors.com



CGC 021714